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 1,496.4197 

 546.0857 

 13.7763 

 195.1771 

 2,313.6390 

 183.9787 

 2,052.1900 

 2,050.1399 

 2,025.2037 

 16.9323 

 2,621.0394 

 111.1952 

 1,296.5736 

 0.8800 

 0.5379 

 1.9244 

 280.8161 

 6,614.8466 

 272.2369 

DOLLAR CANADIEN

RIYAL SAOUDIENS

YEN JAPONAIS

COURONNE NORVEGIENNE

LIVRE STERLING

COURONNE SUEDOISE

DOLLAR AMERICAIN

FRANC SUISSE

EURO

SHILLING KENYAN

DROIT DE TIRAGE SPECIAL

RAND SUD AFRICAIN

AUSTRALIAN DOLLAR

SHILLING TANZANIEN

SHILLING OUGANDAIS

FRANC RWANDAIS

YUAN RENMINBI

DINAR KOWEITIEN

COURONNE DANOISE

 1,473.9734 

 537.8944 

 13.5697 

 192.2494 

 2,278.9344 

 181.2190 

 2,021.4072 

 2,019.3878 

 1,994.8256 

 16.6783 

 2,581.7238 

 109.5273 

 1,277.1250 

 0.8668 

 0.5298 

 1.8955 

 276.6039 

 6,515.6239 

 268.1533 

 1,518.8660 

 554.2770 

 13.9829 

 198.1048 

 2,348.3436 

 186.7384 

 2,082.9729 

 2,080.8920 

 2,055.5818 

 17.1863 

 2,660.3550 

 112.8631 

 1,316.0222 

 0.8932 

 0.5460 

 1.9533 

 285.0283 

 6,714.0693 

 276.3205 
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